
Route:2109P BUS 123

Bus:123

Anchor Name:CLOONAN MS

2:05 pm CLOONAN MSCS 123

2:18 pm RIVERBANK RD @ FAWNFIELD RDCS 123

2:23 pm RIVERBANK RD @ RIDGECREST RDCS 123

2:24 pm ROCKY RAPIDS RD@RIDGECREST RDCS 123

2:26 pm ROCKY RAPIDS RD @ SHELTER ROCK RDCS 123

2:28 pm ROCKY RAPIDS RD @ WILDWOOD RDCS 123

2:28 pm WILDWOOD RD @ HIGH ROCK RDCS 123

2:31 pm RIVERBANK RD @ HARPSICHORD TPKECS 123

2:34 pm 2469/2471 LONG RIDGE ROADCS 123

2:35 pm 2618 LONG RIDGE RDCS 123

2:36 pm 2873 LONG RIDGE RDCS 123

2:37 pm 2768 Long Ridge RdCS 123

2:39 pm ERSKINE RD @ LAKE WINDERMERE DR/191 ERSKINE RCS 123

2:40 pm 304 Erskine RoadCS 123

2:40 pm 308 ERSKINE ROADCS 123

2:40 pm 310 Erskine RoadCS 123


